DE06-12 - Adapter za napajanje, DC12V /0.5 A

JABLOTRON

Kategorija:
Podkategorija:

PAKIRANJE:
NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

TRANSPORTNO
PAKIRANJE:

NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVXD (mm):

Garancija:

Dodatna oprema
Napajanja

kom.

0.159 kg.
0.159 kg.
87x71x53

1 kom.

0.159 kg.
0.159 kg.
87x71x53

12 mjes.

Detaljniji opis uredaja:
Adapter 12V /0.5 A, 100 ~ 240 V AC, 12 V DC ( 2% ), IP64




